Audentese Spordiklubi Karikas 26.01.2019

Tulemused
Vabalt
Naised 50 100m 200m Kokku
1. Helena Heinlo 2003 USK 27.57 1.00,24 2.12,31 1787
2. Tiina-Britt Kaljuvald 2003 Briis 27.45 1.01,08 2.17,74 1705
3. Meribel Saar 2000 Topi Ujumiskool 28.79 1.02,06 2.12,18 1665
Anete Mooro 2003 Keila Swimclub 28.68 1.02,40 2.17,84 1594
Katrin Paju 2001 ORCA 28.08 1.02,87 2.20,89 1582
Sofia Krivorukova 2002 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.84 1.03,74 2.16,62 1565
Mena Nelly Nurk 2003 Audentes 29.41 1.04,05 2.20,52 1484
Alisa Gudovskaja 2003 Topi Ujumiskool 28.84 1.06,12 2.29,45 1386
Brita Loodus 2001 SHARK 30.09 1.08,78 2.36,14 1222
Karin Kolk 2003 Aquaway 29.99 1.07,43 2.29,67 1300
Rahel Sisas 2003 Audentes 31.06 1.10,08 801
Tidrukud Tidrukud
1. Heleri Zirk 2004 AUDENTES 28.18 1.00,72 2.09,99 1767
2. Jekaterina Pogodina 2004 ARGO 28.33 1.00,92 2.13,96 1700
3. Marie Toompuu 2004 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.98 1.00,86 2.16,44 1693
Anita Gudovskaja 2005 Topi ujumisklubi 28.28 1.02,34 2.19,50 1598
Angelina Praun 2005 Topi ujumisklubi 28.92 1.04,03 2.22,63 1488
Jenny Vain 2004 Topp 28.95 1.04,96 2.22,75 1465
Alina Kuzmina 2004 ARGO 29.05 1.03,80 2.25,32 1463
Martina Mardi 2005 MYFIT 29.23 1.04,65 2.30,41 1389
Elisabet Jurico 2005 JARVEOTSA 30.28 1.06,66 2.25,75 1336
Emily Priidel 2005 BRIIS 30.46 1.07,18 2.27,16 1305
Ksenia Beloborodova 2006 Garant 30.37 1.07,33 2.27,49 1303
Maarija Katherine Link 2006 KEILA 30.50 1.07,25 2.27,10 1302
Elisabet Uppus 2004 MyFitness 29.32 1.08,39 2.34,79 1275
Maia Doman 2006 MyFitness 29.69 1.09,07 2.34,08 1250
Reelika Kookmaa 2005 GARANT 30.39 1.09,27 2.30,59 1241
Grete Mand 2006 AUDENTES 30.74 1.08,84 2.32,32 1220
Diana Afonina 2005 Maardu Ujumisklub  31.26 1.09,63 2.30,22 1201
Triinu Ress 2004 Topp 31.18 1.09,12 2.33,81 1186
Laura Murel 2004 KEILA 31.89 1.11,05 2.39,91 1086
Elisabeth Aloe 2006 Keila Swimclub 3245 1.12,72 2.37,52 1057
Karoli Kitt 2005 SHARK 32.09 1.12,72 2.41,10 1047
Olga Voronenko 2006 AUDENTES 32.72 1.13,21 2.37,43 1042
Ehte Silma 2007 AUDENTES 33.02 1.14,20 2.41,04 995
Elli Lovi 2008 AUDENTES 35.00 1.18,31 2.48,16 851
Katerina lvanova 2008 AUDENTES 36.36 1.20,68 2.58,30 751
Tuuli Ann Utt 2004 SHARK 37.18 1.28,01 3.18,56 610
Saara Mia Sarapuu 2004 AUDENTES 29.18 505
Mehed 50m 100m 200m Kokku
1. Janter Suun 2000 Topi Ujumisklubi 23.64 51.24 1.55,23 1944
2. Gregory Kask 2002 AUDENTES 24.35 53.38 1.55,97 1800



Poisid
1.
2.
3.

Rinnuli

Rando Vainikk
Silver Hein

Sander Paavo

Erik Asmus

Sergei Kuzmin
Robin Tatar

Silver Ndommerga
Rain Rasmus Léokene
Mihhail Pribludoi
Janek Kéasberg
Sergei Makarov
Dmitri Denissov
Carl Robert Kallaste
Oliver Ivanov

Simon Fox Kuuse
Andrei Gusesev

Hans-Mikk Kuulpak
Nikita lvanov

Kai Robert Tiede

Karl Christopher Teder
Jorke Patrick Raadik
Karl Jogis

Sten Erik Soomre
Dmitri Nesvetajev
Artjom Sahpazov
Georgi Goldberg
Markus Parm

Tristan Tsopp

Daniil Zimarev

Danila Sisov

Sten Erik Rooba
Denis Vinokurov

Simo Sannik

Hannes Villem Reimand
Mairo Muidre

Sander Toms

David Khvichia

Romet Koit

Nikita Golub

Uku Oébik

Walner- Erich Kulla
Mihhail Mihhatsjov
Siim- Gabriel Ounmaa
Karl Henry Kitt
Maksim Kalinski
Kristjan Erik Uriko

2000
1997
1998
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
1999
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
1997

2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2007
2003

Parnu SK
BRIIS
AUDENTES
USK
ARGO
ORCA
ORCA

MY Fitness
Jarveotsa
ARGO
GARANT
Garant
ORCA
Shark
Shark
GARANT

TOPP
ARGO
KEILA

Briis

ORCA

Briis

My Fitness
JARSK
AUDENTES

Topi Ujumisklubi

AUDENTES
Audentes
ARGO
GARANT
Shark
GARANT
ORCA

USK

BRIIS
AUDENTES
AQUAWAY
SHARK
AQUAWAY
SHARK
AUDENTES
MAARDU UK
SHARK
SHARK
AUDENTES
AUDENTES

25.02
2494
25.02
25.05
24.60
25.81
24.74
25.20
25.71
25.70
26.79
26.19
27.52
28.06
28.26
23.84

50m
26.02
25.74
26.41
26.22
26.17
26.67
27.13
27.73
27.07
26.93
27.71
27.81
27.91
28.86
28.57
29.67
29.17
30.18
30.37
30.30
28.97
30.23
30.17
30.57
28.32
28.96
29.75
34.56
32.93
26.34

53.43
55.27
54.93
54.01
54.94
55.48
55.99
55.62
56.12
57.56
57.60
58.34
1.01,41
1.03,48
1.04,68

100m

57.36

56.67

58.44

58.71

58.23

59.61

59.77
1.00,77
1.00,89
1.00,99
1.01,34
1.02,23
1.02,61
1.02,45
1.04,45
1.05,46
1.07,53
1.07,13
1.07,51
1.07,39
1.08,69
1.09,12
1.08,65
1.11,15
1.03,33
1.06,34
1.08,37
1.20,07
1.14,32

1.59,70
1.58,18
1.58,78
2.02,27
2.04,37
2.00,76
211,47
2.09,77
2.06,09
2.08,90
2.07,14
2.14,62
2.17,81
2.31,70
2.31,09

200m
2.05,38
2.10,30
2.12,88
2.15,41
2.17,25
2.13,86
2.13,33
2.11,31
2.14,29
2.16,73
2.17,41
2.15,24
2.26,70
2.22,89
2.29,97
2.21,88
2.30,21
2.30,38
2.29,18
2.30,71
2.38,51
2.31,38
2.37,05
2.34,20

2.57,80

1697
1667
1662
1641
1615
1571
1497
1494
1491
1422
1383
1321
1164
1011

987

613

Kokku
1449
1428
1323
1304
1301
1275
1254
1227
1226
1208
1161
1158
1061
1053

985
984
918
890
885
880
868
857
835
809
723
652
598
551
453
455



Naised
1.
2.
3.

Tidrukud
1.
2.
3.

Mehed

Diana Kornet
Isabel Sarap
Janely Havi
Kai-Liis Kivirahk
Alise Sikk
Maria Zorina
Meril Arndt

2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002

Smaragda Luchia Sarana 2004

Jana Korpenkov
Mona-Lisette Erm
Janeli Luts

Darja Sidorenko
Karina Shmeljova
Arina Milsina

Nora Miller

Erika Pajo

Karolina Evert

llona Marleen Koppel
Maria Vorontsova
Carmen Marie Aavik
Getter Mandmaa

Aleksandr Amosenkov
Rinel Pius

Aleksander Sabanov
Robin Aloe

Julius Kutergin

Chrtistopher Palvadre
Karl Mattias Milk

Igor Shuvalov

Glen Marcus Villems
Ander Ojala

Lennart Joosep Lumi
Jorven Nopponen
Denis Moskalenko
Erik Anija

Carl Robert Soovik
Arsenii Konev
Aleksander Simakov
Aleksander Lasko
Nikita Bolsakov

Artur Ulmas

Karl Markus Tennokese
Alan Strassov

Kevin Meister

2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

2001
1999
2002
2000
2002

2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2006

AUDENTES
AUDENTES
JARVEOTSA
Audentes
KEILA
MAARDU
MYFIT

AUDENTES
USK
TOPP
KEILA
GARANT
MAARDU
GARANT
Briis
BRIIS
BRIIS
BRIIS
GARANT
GARANT
MyFitness

JAERSK
Viimsi Veeklubi
GARANT
KEILA

Garant

TOPP

USK
GARANT
ORCA
KEILA
MYFIT
Viimsi Veeklub
PARNU
USK
PARNU
GARANT
GARANT
USK
GARANT
AUDENTES
BRIIS
GARANT
AUDENTES

50m
35.24
36.81
36.37
38.11
37.91
39.43

36.00
37.66
38.48
38.70
39.34
39.37
39.91
40.16
41.16
40.79
40.92
42.28
43.53

50m
30.46
32.26
32.22
33.59
33.99

30.04

31.9
31.83
31.65
32.15
31.86
34.25
33.84
33.60
34.58
35.25
35.09
36.41
36.07
36.14
37.15
37.18
38.10

100m
1.17,27
1.21,03
1.20,98
1.20,99
1.24,28
1.28,54

1.19,64
1.22,42
1.24,51
1.24,37
1.25,33
1.26,19
1.28,91
1.28,20
1.29,89
1.29,39
1.31,01
1.33,13
1.33,09

100m
1.06,32
1.09,58
1.12,58
1.12,44
1.13,84

1.06,26
1.09,83
1.09,16
1.11,31
1.11,10
1.13,11
1.12,34
1.14,47
1.13,97
1.17,99
1.18,04
1.17,12
1.20,81
1.20,24
1.21,14
1.23,87
1.23,12
1.27,66

200m Kokku
2.47,22 1582
2.54,01 1388
2.57,80 1377
2.52,56 1354
3.08,27 1201
3.18,38 1044
0

Tudrukud

3.01,81 1388
3.01,60 1278
2.59,61 1233
3.06,09 1186
3.02,82 1173
3.07,01 1134
3.13,71 1049
3.13,97 1048
3.08,19 1034
3.16,53 1006

3.23,89 950
3.18,19 923
3.16,02 907

0

200m Kokku
2.26,81 1710
2.28,56 1521
2.41,75 1342
2.40,15 1301
2.41,33 1252
Poisid

2.24,91 1758
2.29,29 1525
2.31,66 1518
2.44,86 1370
2.42,41 1369
2.41,47 1351
2.34,29 1329
2.44 14 1226
2.46,63 1225
2.47,28 1124
2.53,24 1064
2.57,98 1055
2.50,63 1009
2.54,22 1005

2.59,14 965
3.03,14 888
3.10,84 863
3.10,65 798



Liblikas
Naised

1.

2

3.

Tildrukud
1.

Poisid
1

2.

3.

Selili

Artur Tsarin
Artur Ots

Maria Romanjuk
Katariina Mall
Anna Kapelina
Marita Sukko

Brita Rannamets
Evalotta Victoria Abrams
Mariangela Boitsuk
Darja Romanjuk

Anette Zahovaiko

Martin Allikvee
Maksim Gumenjuk
Kaspar Helde
Aleksander Kapelin
Mark Sovtsa
Vladimir Turu
Sergei Volkov
Artjom Alihodzin
Mark Tretjakov
Konstantin lvanov
Eric Mathias Hein
Idrissov Artur

Jass Rootsma

Alan Gritsok

Nikita Karatsevski
Erik Lihhats

Konrad Aleksander Sepp
Mark Part

Patrick Orav

Maksim Kuznetsov
Mihkel Melker Marran
Harri Veski

Robin Lill

Alan Smok

Aleks Gritsok

Roman Sitikov

Armin Liiv

Miroslav TsiZik

Aap Valter Metsa

2005
2007

1996
2000
2003
1996

2004
2005
2004
2006
2006

1995
2000
2002
1999
2001
1999
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005

GARANT
AUDENTES

GARANT
SHARK
GARANT
TOPP

USK
SHARK
KALEV
GARANT
BRIIS

GARANT
GARANT
TOPP
GARANT
TOPP
GARANT
GARANT
GARANT
JARVEOTSA
AUDENTES
BIRD CHERRY
ORCA

USK

GARANT
ORCA
GARANT
Viimsi Veeklub
GARANT
AUDENTES
GARANT
BRIIS
TOPP
TOPP
GARANT
GARANT
AUDENTES
AUDENTES
GARANT
USK

36.69
36.52

50m
28.54
28.94
31.51
35.37

28.65
30.60
30.41
32.25
34.69
50m

25.00
25.69
26.99
26.77
26.35
26.48
26.80
28.39
28.62
28.43
28.53

28.7
28.66

26.48
26.69
26.99
30.29
27.67
27.84
29.85
28.79
28.47
20.84
29.94
30.42
30.74
30.93
31.78
30.09

1.15,94
1.23,13

100m
1.04,59
1.07,16
1.16,31
1.22,51

1.07,39
1.14,98
1.16,07
1.16,05
1.20,49
100m
55.97
56.47
59.21
59.48
1.00,02
1.01,03
58.86
1.05,77
1.05,14
1.05,94
1.07,35
1.06,33
1.05,01

58.41

59.91
1.02,12
1.03,40
1.03,88
1.04,44
1.04,38
1.06,45
1.05,47
1.07,16
1.07,30
1.10,11
1.10,42
1.11,68
1.09,72

200m
2.26,92
2.39,63
2.56,07
3.10,26

2.38,73
2.55,19
3.06,65
2.51,37
3.03,72

200m
2.09,96
2.09,83
2.13,41
2.17,83
2.19,21
2.16,18
22713
2.27,39
2.27,63
2.28,18
242,34
2.44,82

2.23,17
2.21,57
2.20,49
2.18,45
2.32,82
2.31,50
2.26,97
2.30,81
2.40,57
2.30,28
2.38,87
2.40,35
2.41,39
2.40,32
2.42,61

717
629

Kokku
1766
1554
1142

864

Tadrukud

1575
1209
1147
1142
934
Kokku
1878
1812
1599
1556
1554
1551
1484
1241
1240
1230
1108
1103
844

POISID
1549
1510
1450
1290
1273
1262
1208
1185
1153
1131
1069
1000

978
961
946
380



Naised

1. Margaret Margvardt

2. Katriin Hansalu

3. Sandra Maanurm
Gerly Herodes
Grete Saar

Getriin Marii Lessing
Vlada Gruzdeva

Tidrukud

1. Laura Vitsut

2. Aurelia Roos

3. Elis Treial
Mari Liis Maas
Anna Piller
Karolin Victoria Kotsar
Karolin Rahamagi
Mari Ann Marran
Johanna Jéenurm
Loreen Ulp
Freia Vark
Britt Raudsepp
Liisa Aruste

Mehed

1. Jan Joonas Viirpuu

2. Siim Nigul

3. Anders Arge
Philip Paskov
Aleksander Roosimaa
Mark Kook
Uku Joost Annus

Poisid

1. Roland Jaaska

2. Ralf Erik Prits

3. Remi Tammik
Lars Sebastjan Antoniak
Markkus Pokrovski
Kaspar Arold
Fjodir Fatejev
Nikita Krivenko
Villem Kalmu
Vladislav Sahhov
Ivan Krehov

Kompleks

Naised

1. Annika Vainikk

2. Hanna Grete Vutt

2000
2003
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001

2003
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007

2000
2003

TOPP
BRIIS
ORCA
KEILA
JARVEOTSA
USK

KUK

BRIIS
PARNU
USK

TOPP
TOPP
AUDENTES
AUDENTES
BRIIS
Viimsi Veeklub
TOPP

USK
AUDENTES
KEILA

KALEV
ORCA
TOPP
ORCA
AUDENTES
AUDENTES
Shark

JARVEOTSA
MY Fitness
PARNU
KALEV
KEILA

USK
AUDENTES
GARANT
BRIIS
GARANT
AUDENTES

PARNU
TOPP

50m

30.24

30.8
31.54

33.5
34.39
33.97
34.11

31.63
31.54
33.19
32.59
32.21
34.18
33.72
33.98
35.07
35.91
36.79
37.32
38.93

50m
28.25
28.91
30.36
29.56
29.81
30.45
29.51

28.77
29.53
30.95
31.98
32.01
32.98
33.73
33.68
35.06
34.92
37.30

100m
1.07,78
1.09,83

100m
1.05,19
1.05,25
1.11,14
.10,50
13,12
13,64
17,37

R N G

.07,36
.08,01
.08,25
10,37
10,77
13,08
13,56
1.13,38
1.15,98
1.17,74
1.19,13
1.21,29
1.27,58

N U U S U . §

100m
1.01,30
1.02,94
1.03,64
1.04,57
1.06,11
1.08,49
1.07,10

1.03,11
1.04,11
1.06,63
1.09,58
1.10,23
1.11,32
1.12,04
1.11,16
1.15,56
1.15,25
1.19,57

200m
2.26,22
2.29,71

200m
2.21,46
2.26,03
240,48
2.31,60
235,79
2.43,58
2.56,05

2.24,76
2.29,01
2.27,65
2.28,12
2.32,37
2.33,11
2.36,13
2.39,65
2.40,34
247,52
2.48,53
2.49,40
3.13,06

200m
2.13,45
2.15,81
217,55
2.20,65
2.26,72
231,72

2.17,45
2.18,62
2.22,71
2.31,84
2.32,99
2.31,32
2.33,80
2.36,27
2.42,12
2.46,11
2.51,53

400m
5.13,44
5.23,88

Kokku
1810
1721
1411
1410
1289
1235
1095

Tudrukud

1637
1580
1512
1487
1455
1321
1304
1268
1182
1079
1029

983

769

Kokku
1489
1393
1298
1281
1192
1089

813

Poisid
1378
1312
1170
1018
1000

967
921
919
801
788
676

Kokku
1729
1587



Tudrukud
1.
2.
3.

Mehed

Laurika Lint
Garita-Beth Puusepp

Polina Timofejeva
Kertu Kann

Laura Tammik
Jekaterina Vorontsova
Triin Erala

Katriin Kruus

Grete Tsaero

Joonas Niine
Daniel Zaitsev
Alex Ahtiainen
Armin Evert Lelle

Dmitri Astrelin
Maksim Minajev
Andreas Valkrusman
Mihkel Pent

Reimo Gert Laaspere
Raido Vainikk

Denis Smirnov

Ats Rootma

Gregor Rasva

Aivi.Kulla@gmail.com

2002
2003

2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006

2000
1997
2001
1999

2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005

AUDENTES
ORCA

Viimsi Veeklubi
BRIIS

PARNU
GARANT
AUDENTES
AUDENTES
USK

Aktiiv
GARANT

USK

Viimsi Veeklubi

GARANT
GARANT
ARGO
USK
SHARK
PARNU
GARANT
USK
AUDENTES

1.07,51
1.12,06

1.11,23
1.14,59
1.14,50

113.64
1.15,66
1.16,82
1.18,03

100m
59.44
57.42
59.21
1.01,26

1.02,51
1.02,74
1.03,80
1.06,49
1.08,79
1.09,16
1.12,91
1.14,16
1.16,43

2.31,59
2.37,35

2.32,90
2.37,41
2.37,64
2.37,59
2.43,75
2.43,37
2.48,32

200m
2.07,65
2.09,88
212,89
2.11,95

2.16,87
217,72
2.18,65
2.28,15
2.28,11
2.30,11
242,52
2.43,50

5.36,07
5.42,07
5.42,69
5.55,80
5.47,98
5.52,20
5.57,09

400ko
4.32,55
4.40,03
4.47,22
4.45,67

4.54,91
4.57,61
5.03,35
5.19,67
5.14,31
5.23,96
5.41,03
5.56,26

1110
486

Tudrukud
1469
1337
1335
1304
1249
1215
1145

Kokku
1883
1867
1725
1686

Poisid
1543
1514
1451
1236
1215
1157

963
901
285






